UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
In-State Undergraduate Tuition
Out-of-State Undergraduate Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic & Recreation
Transportation
Auxiliary Facilities
University Commons

Approved Change

FY 2013 EY 2014 Amount

7,085 7,298 213
18,146 18,872 726
242 266 24

867 908 41

406 418 12

494 494 0

576 586 10

%

3.0%
4.0%
9.9%

4.7%
3.0%
0.0%
1.7%



