			Approved Change	
	FY 2013	FY 2014	<u>Amount</u>	<u>%</u>
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, BALTIMORE COUNTY FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT				
In-State Undergraduate Tuition	7,085	7,298	213	3.0%
Out-of-State Undergraduate Tuition	18,146	18,872	726	4.0%
Technology Fee	242	266	24	9.9%
Auxiliary Fees:				
Athletic & Recreation	867	908	41	4.7%
Transportation	406	418	12	3.0%
Auxiliary Facilities	494	494	0	0.0%
University Commons	576	586	10	1.7%